
COMM NE COR OF W1/2 OF SE1/4, S 
POB, CONT S 667.93 FT, W 1246.54
A CO RD, N 678.25 FT, E 1327.43 

CANCIGLIA ROBERT J/CANCIGLIA CAROLE A
1071 SW OLD LAKE CITY TERR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

33-6S-17-09834-114

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

33617.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

11/22/2021 HC 12.70 14,206 105,300 5,206 9,000

STANDARD
3

367,944
49,366

114,300
431,516
103,617
327,899

HX HB DX SX 105,722
222,177
531,610

0

537,229

1154/2179 7/07/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL CANCIGLIA

ROBERT J & CAROLE A

0887/1475 7/15/1999 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUMPH

CANCIGLIA'S
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000042002 Screen Enclosure 12,000 05/25/2021

40321 POOL 0 08/10/2020

35652 SFR 1,184 08/04/2017

2019HX Base Yr

1071 SW OLD LAKE CITY TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,777 127.2040 142.47 395,639 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2177

BAS 2,177 100 2,177 288,446

FGR 628 55 345 45,711

FOP 66 30 20 2,650

FSP 587 40 235 31,136

3,458 2,777 367,944

BAS= W16 S39 FGR= S34 E22 N22 W10 N12 W12$ E12 S12 E17 FOP=
S6 E11 N6 W11$ E28 N31 FSP= N20 W41 S9 E7  D3 R3  E16 S8 E15$
W15 N8 W16  L3 U3  W7 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 930.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,860

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 33,331

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 42 30 1,260.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 75 14,175

49,366

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 11.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,206

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 105,300


